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Cable clamp, for DIN rails

Your advantages

* The cable clamps provide strain relief

« The halogen-free plastic troughs have been designed to be perfectly secure while simultaneously protecting the conductors

+ Individual or bundled cables with a diameter of up to 26 mm can be installed safely and easily

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin
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3240255

25 pc

25 pc

BE74

BE7421
4046356464475
4439

443 ¢
73269098

CN
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Technical data

Product properties
Cable feed-through

Product type

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

<52,8

Wrench size 10 mm
Wrench size for mounting 10 mm
Material specifications
Material Steel
Coating galvanized
Cable/line
22 mm ... 26 mm

External cable diameter

Mounting
DIN rail mounting

Mounting type
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Drawings

Dimensional drawing
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 23159090

ECLASS-15.0 23159090
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 ECO011571
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 31162900
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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